
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

47 

51 

74 

11 

882 

722 

26 

99 

177 

00 

17 

487 

Name 

Damiano D 

Gio Cravotto 

Bryce Prince 

Kevin Vergenz 

Jason Rodriguez 

Ben Hodges 

1482231 

John Knowles 

Todd Gilreath 

Bryan Evans 

Chris Joffrion 

Graham Watson 

Class Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.331 

0.824 

1.917 

6 Laps 

5.966 

8.904 

24.460 

31.909 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

7:14.112 

7:14.443 

7:14.936 

7:16.029 

7:19.815 

7:20.078 

7:23.016 

7:38.572 

7:46.021 

3:30.263 

3:30.664 

Best Tm 

1:01.301 

1:01.220 

1:01.206 

1:01.717 

1:03.305 

1:04.300 

1:09.481 

1:11.486 

1:05.930 

1:03.389 

Sponsors State 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/20/2023 1:24:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DRT Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.331 

Avg. Speed 

49.757 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.206 

Best Speed 

58.818 

Best Lap by 

74 - Bryce Prince 

 

AMA Supermoto National Round 1 

Race 

05 - 2WTD Big Sumo Pro 

Race started at 13:14:27 

Horse Thief Mile 1.000 miles 

4/8/2023 11:13 


