

Sorted on Laps AMA Supermoto National Round 1

Race Horse Thief Mile 1.000 miles

05 - 2WTD Big Sumo Pro	4/8/2023 11:13	
Race started at 13:14:27		

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsors	State	
1	47	Damiano D		6		7:14.112	1:01.301			
2	51	Gio Cravotto		6	0.331	7:14.443	1:01.220			
3	74	Bryce Prince		6	0.824	7:14.936	1:01.206			
4	11	Kevin Vergenz		6	1.917	7:16.029	1:01.717			
5	882	Jason Rodriguez			6 Laps	7:19.815				
6	722	Ben Hodges		6	5.966	7:20.078	1:03.305			
7	26	1482231		6	8.904	7:23.016	1:04.300			
8	99	John Knowles		6	24.460	7:38.572	1:09.481			
9	177	Todd Gilreath		6	31.909	7:46.021	1:11.486			
DNF	00	Bryan Evans		3	DNF	3:30.263	1:05.930			
DNF	17	Chris Joffrion		3	DNF	3:30.664	1:03.389			
Not clas	ssified									
DNS	487	Graham Watson			DNS					

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best La	p Tm Best Sp	eed Best Lap by	
0.331	49.757	1:01.20	58.818	74 - Bryce Prince	
Chief of Timing & Scoring					Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: DRT Racing

Printed: 8/20/2023 1:24:43 PM